
Data Sede operativa Identificativo prenotazione

02/07/2024

Ag Simonetta Presso Off Orvi Due - Via Caduti Del 

Lavoro, 11 - Casalgrande (RE) (CA24) AG. SIMONETTA DOM. 5200

03/07/2024

Diesel Car Srl - Via Neviani , 2 - Reggio Nell'Emilia 

(RE) (RE6) ACI DOM. 5167

04/07/2024

Centro Diesel Gualtieri Snc - Via Fattori, 62 - 

Gualtieri (RE) (GUA4) AG. APA DOM. 5176

05/07/2024

Moretti E Cavazzoni Srl - Via Caduti Del Lavoro, 

16A - San Polo D'Enza (RE) (MOCA1) AG. EUROPEA dom .n. 5203

06/07/2024

Ag Bigi Carla Presso Saavi - Strada Statale 467 

Casalgrande Re, 115 - Casalgrande (RE) (CAS5) AG. BIGI DOM. 5169

08/07/2024

Orvi Due - Via Caduti Sul Lavoro, 11 - Casalgrande 

(RE) (CA23) AG. BIGI DOM. 5164

08/07/2024

Ripadue Snc - Via Industria , 15 - Cavriago (RE) 

(CAV2) ACI DOM. 5167

09/07/2024

Fagioli Spa - Via Ferraris, 13 - Sant'Ilario D'Enza 

(RE) (FA1) FAGIOLI DOM. 5174

10/07/2024

Ag Bigi Carla Presso Off Omra - Via Ca' Geto Baiso 

Re, 5 A - Baiso (RE) (BAI3) AG. BIGI DOM. 5170

10/07/2024

Ag Simonetta Presso Off Rossini Di Rossini Andrea 

- Via Rivasi , 162 - Cavriago (RE) (CA52) AG. SIMONETTA DOM. 5200

10/07/2024

Diesel Car Srl - Via Neviani , 2 - Reggio Nell'Emilia 

(RE) (RE6) ACI DOM. 5167

10/07/2024

Zanini Flli Snc - Via Amerigo Vespucci , 63 - 65 - 

Reggiolo (RE) (RE78) AG. APA DOM. 5176

12/07/2024

Moretti E Cavazzoni Srl - Via Caduti Del Lavoro, 

16A - San Polo D'Enza (RE) (MOCA1) AG. EUROPEA DOM .n. 5203

13/07/2024

River Car Srl - Via Ponte Secchia, 21 - Baiso (RE) 

(BA21) ACI DOM. 5167

15/07/2024

Ag Simonetta Presso Off Braglia - Via Romana, 25 - 

Poviglio (RE) (POV4) ag. Simonetta 5202

16/07/2024

Ag Simonetta Presso Off Orvi Due - Via Caduti Del 

Lavoro, 11 - Casalgrande (RE) (CA24) AG. SIMONETTA DOM. 5200

17/07/2024

Diesel Car Srl - Via Neviani , 2 - Reggio Nell'Emilia 

(RE) (RE6) ACI DOM. 5167

17/07/2024

Saavi Srl - Strada Statale 467, 115 - Casalgrande 

(RE) (CAS4) AG. NICOLINI DOM.5199

18/07/2024 Omra Srl - Via Ca' Geto, 5 A - Baiso (RE) (BAI2) AG. BIGI 5170

19/07/2024

Ag Simonetta Presso Off Magnani - Via Raffaello 

Sanzio Re, 20 - Reggio Nell'Emilia (RE) (MAG2) AG. SIMONETTA DOM. 5200

19/07/2024

Eurodiesel Srl - Via Tommaso Edison, 26 - 

Sant'Ilario D'Enza (RE) (EUDI)

AG. AUTOPRATICA DOM. N. 

5204

19/07/2024

Moretti E Cavazzoni Srl - Via Caduti Del Lavoro, 

16A - San Polo D'Enza (RE) (MOCA1) AG. EUROPEA DOM .n. 5203

CALENDARIO SEDUTE LUGLIO ISPETTORI ESTERNI 



19/07/2024

Steva Snc - Via San Bartolomeo , 10 - Villa 

Minozzo (RE) (VIL7) ACI DOM. 5167

19/07/2024

Zanini Flli Snc - Via Amerigo Vespucci , 63 - 65 - 

Reggiolo (RE) (RE78) AG. APA DOM. 5176

20/07/2024

Ag Bigi Carla Presso Saavi - Strada Statale 467 

Casalgrande Re, 115 - Casalgrande (RE) (CAS5) AG. BIGI DOM. 5169

20/07/2024

Officina Rossini Di Rossini Andrea - Via Rivasi, 162 - 

Cavriago (RE) (CA51) AG. APA DOM. 5176

20/07/2024

Ripadue Snc - Via Industria , 15 - Cavriago (RE) 

(CAV2) ACI DOM. 5167

23/07/2024

Orvi Due - Via Caduti Sul Lavoro, 11 - Casalgrande 

(RE) (CA23) AG. BIGI DOM. 5164

24/07/2024

Ag Bigi Carla Presso Off Omra - Via Ca' Geto Baiso 

Re, 5 A - Baiso (RE) (BAI3) AG. BIGI DOM. 5170

24/07/2024

Diesel Car Srl - Via Neviani , 2 - Reggio Nell'Emilia 

(RE) (RE6) ACI DOM. 5167

24/07/2024

River Car Srl - Via Ponte Secchia, 21 - Baiso (RE) 

(BA21) ACI DOM. 5167

24/07/2024 Bertani Pierino & WEBER SNC - CORREGGIO (RE) AG. SIMONETTA DOM. 5201

27/07/2024

Ag Bigi Carla Presso Saavi - Strada Statale 467 

Casalgrande Re, 115 - Casalgrande (RE) (CAS5) AG. BIGI DOM. 5169

29/07/2024

Diesel Car Srl - Via Neviani , 2 - Reggio Nell'Emilia 

(RE) (RE6) ACI DOM. 5167

30/07/2024

Eurodiesel Srl - Via Tommaso Edison, 26 - 

Sant'Ilario D'Enza (RE) (EUDI)

AG. AUTOPRATICA DOM. N. 

5204

30/07/2024

Moretti E Cavazzoni Srl - Via Caduti Del Lavoro, 

16A - San Polo D'Enza (RE) (MOCA1) AG. EUROPEA Dom .n. 5203

31/07/2024

Ag Bigi Carla Presso Saavi - Strada Statale 467 

Casalgrande Re, 115 - Casalgrande (RE) (CAS5) AG. BIGI DOM. 5169

31/07/2024

Ag Simonetta Presso Off Magnani - Via Raffaello 

Sanzio Re, 20 - Reggio Nell'Emilia (RE) (MAG2) AG. SIMONETTA DOM. 5200

31/07/2024

Zanini Flli Snc - Via Amerigo Vespucci , 63 - 65 - 

Reggiolo (RE) (RE78) AG. APA DOM. 5176


